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December 2, 2014

County Name Name of Presenter Title of Presenter Email of Presenter

Orange Sumit Sapra Family Self Sufficiency sumit.sapra@ssa.ocgov.com

Orange Kelly Lupro

Administrative Manager II, Housing and Community 

Development/Homeless Prevention Division kelly.lupro@occr.ocgov.com

Riverside Jill Kowalski Administrative Services Manager, DPSS Homeless jkowalsk@riversidedpss.org

Riverside Michelle Erdodi Senior Program Specialist, Self Sufficiency Division merdodi@riversidedpss.org

Riverside Brad Force

Regional Manager

Self Sufficency, Workplace Connection bforce@riversidedpss.org

San Bernardino Patty Carson Program Specialist I pcarson@hss.sbcounty.gov

San Luis Obispo Jenny Hart CalWORKs, WTW Program Manager jhart@co.slo.ca.us 

Sonoma Hope Hamby Section Manager hhamby@schsd.org

Ventura Chris Russell Supervising Social Worker chris.russell@ventura.org

Ventura Maria Maestro HS Program Analyst II maria.maestro@ventura.org

CDSS Contacts Name Title Email

Welfare to Work Todd Bland Deputy Director, Welfare to Work Division todd.bland@dss.ca.gov

CalWORKs Branch Kären Dickerson Chief, CalWORKs Employment and Eligibility Branch karen.dickerson@dss.ca.gov

Eligibility Bureau Elaine Ward Chief, CalWORKs Eligibility Bureau elaine.ward@dss.ca.gov

Eligibility Bureau Tim Lawless Policy Manager, CalWORKs Eligibility Bureau timothy.lawless@dss.ca.gov

Data Systems Pam Kian Manager, Data Systems and Design Bureau pam.kian@dss.ca.gov

Eligibility Bureau Julie McQuitty Policy Analyst, CalWORKs Eligibility Bureau julianne.mcquitty@dss.ca.gov

Fiscal Policy Fiscal Policy Fiscal Policy Bureau fiscal.systems@dss.ca.gov
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